Over 30,0001 Under 30,0001

Regulatory City State
Parking City City
Warning City State

Route Markers State State
Primary Guide Signs State State

Street Name City City
School City State

MIS Logo City City*
Informational City City

DUI Victim Memorial City City*
1 Thirty-two thousand five hundred (32,500) on July 1, 2028; and Thirty-five thousand (35,000) on July 1, 2033.
*The department may install these signs, if authorized through a specific agreement with a city or town.

2-5	 Traffic Sign Management System (TSMS)
TSMS is a statewide sign inventory computer program that provides both a complete